012
21
013
11
18
36
015
40

EURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

Nom

SAILER Sarah
GRUN Melanie
THIBAUT Sandie
USOVA Anastasia
SUVOROVA Natalia
LYSENKO Elisaveta
KAPITANOVA Tatiana
SHYLO Anastasiya

08-juin-13

09 - RIGA
01- Women Junior

Club

Germany
France
France
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia

Belarus

Place

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8

Points
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EURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
09 - RIGA

02 - Men Junior

Nom Club Place Points
37 KRIGERS Kristens Latvia Fin 1 31
08 NAVRESTAD Tore Norway Fin 2 27
128 KIMMANN Niek Nederland Fin 3 23
05 CHRISTENSEN Chris Tetsche Denmark Fin 5 21
90 KATYSHEV Alexander Russia Fin 7 16
04 MARQUART Simon Switzerland Fin 4 16
013 BENSINK Niels Nederland Fin 8 15
32 USKAURS Ansis Latvia 125 14
119 PONOMAREV Boris Russia 125 13
167 NARUTIS Justinas Lithuania Fin 6 12
71 WOEHLK Andreas Denmark 127 9
148 BLUEMLEIN Louis Germany 12 8 8
146 PRIKAZCHIKOV Stanislav Russia 172 6 8
69 URBAN Filip Czech Republic 127 8
25 ERGLIS Janis Latvia 172 6 7
131 BOYAROV Artem Russia 12 8 6
49 NODARI Gianluca Italy M5 4
162 THOMSON Michael Norway M5 4
340 UTKIN Alexander Russia M5 4
134 VRIENS Dion Nederland M5 4



176 ILLARIONOV Anton Russia
66 KRECEK Milos Czech Republic
156 MAKOUSKI Illia Belarus
150 MIRONCHYK Yahor Belarus
169 SPARISH Arkadz Belarus
08-juin-13
EURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
09 - RIGA

03 - Women Elite

Nom

7  VALENTINO Manon
222 RIMSAITE Vilma

52 HLADIKOVA Aneta

3  LABOUNKOVA Romana
103 KOMNATOVA Ekaterina
90 SPRENGERS Dana

25 ALEKSEJEVA Sandra
105 CORLOBE Pauline

08-juin-13

Club

France
Lithuania
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Russia
Nederland
Latvia

France

M6
M6
M6
M6
M7

Place

Fin 1
Fin 2
Fin 4
Fin 3
Fin 7
Fin 6
Fin §

M5

N W W W W
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Points

26
23
15
14
12
10

9

4
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14
81
39
127
41
207
572
768
120
84
373
147
321
43
71
278
103
115
616
145

EURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2013

Nom

CALEYRON Quentin
STROMBERGS Maris
ANDRE Sylvain
TREIMANIS Edzus
MANKUS Toms
VEKSA Kristaps
BRETHAUER Luis
VINTERS Kiristaps
PELLUARD Vincent
VEIDE Rihards
BLANC Renaud
ERNSTSONS Kaspars
RICCARDI Rémi
LAPRAZ Yvan
LEJINS Kristers
RAMIREZ Carlos Alberto
TUMPACH Stepan
GOUX Lilian

LUKIE Julien
MALYSHENKOV Pavel

09 - RIGA
04 - Men Elite

Club

France
Latvia
France
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Germany
Latvia
France
Latvia
Switzerland
Latvia
France
Switzerland
Latvia
Colombia
Czech Republic
France
France

Russia

Place

Fin 1
Fin 2
Fin 3
Fin §
Fin 8
Fin 4
Fin 7
12§
12 8
1217
12§
Fin 6
172 6
127
12 8
172 6
1/4 5
145
1/4° 5
145

Points

32
31
26
25
20
20
19
18
17
17
15
15
15
14
12
11
11

9

9

8



309 KAZLAUSKIS Arminas Lithuania M
197 NILSEN Per Erik Norway M
282 PUROMS Elvis Latvia M
311 DEMKIN Sergey Russia M5
444 MOROZS Viesturs Latvia M5
141 NEYASKIN Vladislav Russia M5
08-juin-13
EURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
09 - RIGA
04 - Men Elite

Nom Club Place
20 AGUILUZ Andre Fossa Norway M6
319 LUKIE Simon France M6
96 MARTINEZ Lorin France M6
555 TAIMS Kiristers Latvia M6
150 HELLEVIK Martin Norway M7
314 KOMAROV Evgeny Russia M7
402 OLSEN Fredrik Westeng Norway M8

08-juin-13
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Points
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